wo

UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 205550001

January 30, 1997

Enercorp Federal Services Corporation
ATIN: Steve Ruffin. President

414 Hungerford Drive. Suite 212
Rockville. MD 20850

Dear Mr. Ruffin:

Subject : Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 1 - Incremental Funding
Modification to Fully Fund Subtask 1.4, Entitled "Workshop on
Radioactive Materials Regulation" Under Contract No. NRC-02-96-002

In accordance with Section G.4, 1g§g_ggggg_gngggQggg§, of the subject
contract. this modification hereby obligates $24,883 to fully fund Subtask 1 4
and consequently Task Order No. 1.

The total cost ceiling for the subject task order i1s $194.883. Of the

$194 883 cost cerling. the amount of $180.448 represents the reimbursable
costs, and the amount of $14,435 represents the fixed fee.

The total amount obligated 1s hereby increased by $24.883 from $170,000 to
$194 883 Of the $194 883 obligated. $180,448 represents the reimbursable
costs. and the amount of $14 435 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of funds obligated to date, inciuding this modification 1s as

follows:

Basic T.0. #1 Mod. 1 to T.0, #1 Mod, 2 to T.0. #1

Subtasks 1.1 and 1.2 Subtask 1.3 Subtasks 1.3 and 1.4
B&R No. : 67¢ “1-700-000 67M-50-700-000 77M-60-817-202
FIN No. - RE R944096 R9309
APPN No.:  31au..U.67M 31x0200.67M 31X0200
FFS: 5096R036 5096R036 5097R017
OBl IGATED: $78.574 $21.426 $70.000

Mod, 3 to 1.0, #1

Subtask 1.4 ”
22 10

B&R No . : 77M-40-022-000 T‘\A Ve
FIN No.: R9509 s
APPN No.:  31x0200
FFS 5097R028

OBLIGATED: $24,883

TOTAL OBLIGATED:  $194.883
9 :
P582048a$& 970130
NRC-02-94-002 PDR

040003



Enercorp 2.

The obligated amount will cover performance of work under Task Order No. 1
through 1ts expiration date of February 18. 1997.

All other terms and conditions under this Task Order remain unchanged.

Sincerely,

R L ’_/, £l el
Sharon 0. Mearse. Contracting Officer
Technical Acquisition Branch No. 1
Division of Contracts

Office of Administration



